NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED
Add:4/F,Building A,Xueziwei Industrial Zone,Shajing Town,Bao’an District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-29197483 Mobile:+86-13267241094 Email: sales02@nokeled.com
Website:www.nokeled.com OR nokeled.en.alibaba.com
Our explosive proof light series:
1. Adopts America BridgeLux or Taiwan Epistar LED light source, can save 60% on energy
than metal halide lamp.
2. The blade-shape housing and heat sink on back cover ensure the lamp to efficiently

Total Harmonic Distortion ≤15%
Working Temperature(℃) -40°C to 50°C
Lamp Luminous Efficiency(lm/w) 90(warm white);95(cool white)
Explosion levels Exd II BT6
Water proof IP65
Certificates CE and RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Lifespan 50,000 Hrs
Housing Aluminum alloy
NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED
Add:4/F,Building A,Xueziwei Industrial Zone,Shajing Town,Bao’an District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-29197483 Mobile:+86-13267241094 Email: sales02@nokeled.com
Website:www.nokeled.com OR nokeled.en.alibaba.com
Ordering reference:
Model Number Size(mm) Light Source Wattage (W)Illuminance(lm) Replacement
NK-EPW1-30W ￠190X120 1pcs LEDs 30 2700 70W HPS
NK-EPW1-50W ￠236X125 1pcs LEDs 50 4500 100W HPS
NK-EPW1-70W ￠295X150 1pcs LEDs 70 6300 150W HPS
NK-EPW1-100W ￠295X150 1pcs LEDs 100 9000 200W HPS
NK-EPW3-120W ￠410X140 3pcs LEDs 120 10800 250W HPS
NK-EPW3-150W ￠410X140 3pcs LEDs 150 13500 300W HPS
NK-EPW4-200W ￠410X140 4psc LEDs 200 18000 400W HPS
NK-EPW3-120W01 ￠310X160 3pcs LEDs 120 10800 250W HPS
NK-EPW3-150W01 ￠310X160 3pcs LEDs 150 13500 300W HPS
NK-EPW4-200W01 ￠350X160 4psc LEDs 200 18000 400W HPS
NK-EPW5-250W01 ￠400X165 5pcs LEDs 250 22500 500W HPS
NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED
Add:4/F,Building A,Xueziwei Industrial Zone,Shajing Town,Bao’an District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-29197483 Mobile:+86-13267241094 Email: sales02@nokeled.com
Website:www.nokeled.com OR nokeled.en.alibaba.com